GRUNDFOS DATA BOOKLET
Grundfos COMFORT
Circulator pumps
50/60 Hz
T
a
b
le

Grundfos COMFORT 1
1. Product description
Type key
Outside USA
USA
Approvals
Fig. 1 European approvals
Fig. 2 US approvals
Example: COMFORT 15 -14 (M) B (X) (T) (S) (A) PM GB
Circulator pump
Length 80 mm / Rp 1/2
Maximum head [dm]
Motor (pump head only - fits all COMFORT pump housings)
Brass pump housing
Integrated isolating valve and non-return valve
Length 140 mm / G 1
Temperature control
Selectric: 3-speed
AUTOADAPT
Permanent magnet
- International
GB Great Britain
DACH Germany, Austria, Switzerland
CN China
Example: COMFORT 10 -16 (T) (A) PM B 5 LC
Circulator pump
Type range
Maximum head [dm]
Temperature control
AUTOADAPT
Permanent magnet
Brass pump housing
5 1/2" internal sweat
N5 1/2" NPT
U 1 1/4" NPSM with integrated isolating valve and non-return valve
Line cord
WATER QUALITY
Drinking water system component
NSF/ANSI 61
MH26400
NSF/ANSI 372
3
P